12200012772

(Requestor's Name)					
(requestors rune)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
openar moracions to rinny emeet.					
Office Use Only					
Once use Only					







K. SALY AUG 1 6 2022 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

• •

• . • .

ACCOUNT NO. : I20000000195 REFERENCE : 882187 8283182 AUTHORIZATION : June Content COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00 ORDER DATE : August 12, 2022

ORDER TIME : 8:25 AM

ORDER NO. : 882187-015

CUSTOMER NO: 8283182

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: ORLANDO LOGISTICS PARK LEEVISTA BUILDING XI, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland -- EXT#

EXAMINER:

· · ·

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Orlando Logistics Park LeeVista Building XI, LLC

f name unavailable, enter alternate	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	lorida. The alternate name	must include "Limited Liability C	"ompany," "L.L.C." or "LLC."		
Indiana (Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3	(FEI number, if apj	plicable)		
	(Due first transacted by instead of Florida, Contract					
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determa	ne penalty liability)				
8888 Keystone Crossing, Suite 1150			6(Mailing Address)			
reet Audress of Principal (Tinee)		(Mailin	g Address)			
Indianapolis, IN 46240		Indianapolis, IN 46240				
			· · · ·	12.12		
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> acceptable)		MR2 NUG 15 P		
Name:	Corporation Service Company			PH 1: 39		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			39 39		
	Tallahassee	FL	32301 orida			
	(City)		(Zip code)			

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	<u>/:</u>	Name and Address:
Manager	Ambrose Property Group, LLC	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized	Suite 1150	□Authorized		
Person	Indianapolis, IN 46240	Person		
□Other	Other	□Other		Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	THE AND
DMember	Address:	DMember	Address:	FILL AUG
□Authorized		□Authorized		The m
Person		Person		E. F. C
Other	Other	□Other		
ПManager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	
Authorized		□Authorized		·····
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

asif mBale

Signature of an authorized person

Aasif M. Bade

٠.

Typed or printed name of signee

State of Indiana Office of the Secretary of State

FILED 2022 AUG 15 PM 1:40 SLUKE IAN Y GI VIÁLL TALLAHASSEE, FLORIO,

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

To Whom These Presents Come, Greeting:

. .

I, HOLLI SULLIVAN, Secretary of State of Indiana, do hereby certify that I am, by virtue of the laws of the State of Indiana, the custodian of the corporate records and the proper official to execute this certificate.

I further certify that records of this office disclose that

ORLANDO L'OGISTICS PARK LEEVISTA BUILDING XI, LLC

duly filed the requisite documents to commence business activities under the laws of the State of Indiana on August 12, 2022, and was in existence or authorized to transact business in the State of Indiana on August 12, 2022.

I further certify this Domestic Limited Liability Company has filed its most recent report required by Indiana law with the Secretary of State, or is not yet required to file such report, and that no notice of withdrawal, dissolution, or expiration has been filed or taken place. All fees, taxes, interest, and penalties owed to Indiana by the domestic or foreign entity and collected by the Secretary of State have been paid.



In Witness Whereof, I have caused to be affixed my signature and the seal of the State of Indiana, at the City of Indianapolis, August 12, 2022

folli Jullian

HOLLI SULLIVAN SECRETARY OF STATE

202208121614611 / 20222722140 All certificates should be validated here: https://bsd.sos.in.gov/ValidateCertificate Expires on September 11, 2022.